0508ZC223KAT2A Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number 0508ZC223KAT2A-DG
Manufacturer KYOCERA AVX
Manufacturer Product Number 0508ZC223KAT2A
Description CAP CER 0.022UF 10V X7R 0508
Detailed Description 0.022 µF ±10% 10V Ceramic Capacitor X7R 0508 (12
20 Metric)

PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS
MLCC LICC
HOW TO ORDER
0612 DZ M A 2 A*T105
Dielectric
C = X7R
D = X5R
W = X6S
Z = X7S
Voltage
4 = 4V
6 = 6.3V
Z = 10V
Y = 16V
3 = 25V
5 = 50V
Capacitance
Tolerance
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
Failure Rate
A = N/A
4 = Automotive**
Packaging
Available
2 = 7" Reel
4 = 13" Reel
Thickness
Thickness
mm (in)
0.56 (0.022)
0.76 (0.030)
1.02 (0.040)
1.27 (0.050)
Terminations
T =	 Plated Ni
and Sn
Capacitance
Code (In pF)
2 Sig. Digits +
Number of Zeros
Size
0204
0306
0508
0612
*See the thickness tables on the next page.
**Select voltages for Automotive version, contact factory
NOTE: Contact factory for availability of Termination and Tolerance Options for Specific Part Numbers.
TYPICAL IMPEDANCE CHARACTERISTICS
LICC® (Low Inductance Chip Capacitors)
TDS-SMDMLCC-0026 | Rev 2
 – surface mount ceramic capacitor products –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by reference and should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
0508ZC223KAT2A KYOCERA AVX CAP CER 0.022UF 10V X7R 0508
78
SIZE 0204 0306 0508 0612
Packaging Paper Paper Paper/Embossed Paper/Embossed
Length
mm 0.50 ± 0.05 0.81 + 0.15 1.27 + 0.25 1.60 + 0.25
(in.) (0.020 ± 0.002) (0.032 ± 0.006) (0.050 ± 0.010) (0.063 ± 0.010)
Width mm 1.00 ± 0.05 1.60 + 0.15 2.00 + 0.25 3.20 + 0.25
(in.) (0.040 ± 0.002) (0.063 ± 0.006) (0.080 ± 0.010) (0.126 ± 0.010)
Cap
Code
WVDC 4 6.3 10 16 4 6.3 10 1 6 25 6.3 10 16 25 50 6.3 10 16 25 50
102 Cap 0.001 A A A A V V V V V S S S S V
222 (μF) .0022 A A A A S S S S V S S S S V
332 0.0033 A A A A S S S S V S S S S V
472 0.0047 A A A A S S S S V S S S S V
682 0.0068 A A A A S S S S V S S S S V

RFQ Email: Info@DiGi-Electronics.com
Tel: +00 852-30501935